
Sede

070 COL. ARECHIGA

207 02/REMUDADERO DE ABAJO/HUANUSCO 

006 12/BARRIO SAN ANTONIO/JALPA 

010 03/PARQUE MUNICIPAL/05

006 12/BARRIO SAN ANTONIO/JALPA 

076 03/SAN JOSE DE HUARACHA/JALPA 

006 12/BARRIO SAN ANTONIO/JALPA 

Instituto Zacatecano de Educacion para Adultos
JALPA

Aplicadores

MUÃ‘OZ ARIAS EDGAR EMILIO

AVELAR RENTERIA JAIRO

LOPEZ AGUILERA FELIX FERNANDO

AVELAR RENTERIA IVAN

MUÃ‘OZ ARIAS EDGAR EMILIO

AVELAR RENTERIA JAIRO

LOPEZ AGUILERA FELIX FERNANDO

Fecha

09/11/2017

09/11/2017

10/11/2017

10/11/2017

11/11/2017

13/11/2017

13/11/2017

Hora

16:00:00

17:00:00

17:00:00

17:00:00

17:00:00

17:00:00

17:00:00



    



    



    



    



    



    



    



    



    


